Te
c
h
n
a
 P
r
o

Auxiliary Contacts
Operates in tandem with MCB.
Use for remote signalling or
switching applications.
Mounts to side of MCB with
field kit.
1 Form C JTECULAUX1CO JTEC489AUX1CO
2 Form C JTECULAUX2CO JTEC489AUX2CO
1 form C + signal JTECULAUXSCO JTEC489AUXSCO
1 form C + signal + test JTECULAUXSTCO JTEC489AUXSTCO
Shunt trip
Use for remotely tripping the
JTEC breaker.
Mounts to side of MCB with
field kit.
12Vac JTECULST12AC JTEC489ST12AC
24Vac JTECULST24AC JTEC489ST24AC
120Vac JTECULST120AC JTEC489ST120AC
230Vac JTECULST230AC JTEC489ST230AC
24Vdc JTECULST24DC JTEC489ST24DC
48Vdc JTECULST48DC JTEC489ST48DC
110Vdc JTECULST110DC JTEC489ST110DC
Neutral pole
Use for adding a switched
Neutral pole to any JTEC MCB.
Mounts to side of MCB with
field kit.
1/2 - 63 Amp JTECULN2 JTEC489N2
Undervoltage release
Use for automatically tripping the
breaker in case of power loss.
Mounts to side of MCB with
field kit.
12Vac use 489 series JTEC489UV12AC
24Vac use 489 series JTEC489UV24AC
120Vac use 489 series JTEC489UV110AC
230Vac use 489 series JTEC489UV230AC
24Vdc use 489 series JTEC489UV24DC
48Vdc use 489 series JTEC489UV48DC
110Vdc use 489 series JTEC489UV110DC
Safety lockout device
Use to lock the toggle in open
or closed position to prevent
tampering. (note: MCB contacts